
22

33

39

45

58
80

100

137

180

203
208
231

6

16

INTRODUCTION
tomáš MUNZi, martin slaný: A Word from the 
Editors
Miroslav Ševčík: Opening Thoughts on 25 Years 
of Capitalism Building in the Czech Republic

A —  SELECTED STATEMENTS FROM 
THE CONFERENCE
Vladimír tomšík: Economic Transformation and 
its Lessons for Today 
Jan průša: Corruption during the 
Transformation Period
JAN skopeček: 25 Years after November 1989
Do We Still Have Capitalism?
tom áš  m u n zi: Transformation and Institutional
Change

В —  RESEARCH STUDIES
Lukáš kovanda: Media Reflections on Transition 
marek loužek: Czech Privatisation 25 Years 
Later
Jan průša: Entrepreneurs as the Foundation of 
Czech Economic Transformation 
Adam kučera, Aleš maršál: The Costs and 
Benefits of Transition in the Czech Republic:
A Macroeconomic Perspective
David kursa: The Czech Transition in the Eyes
of today's Media

C —  THE CONFERENCE

Conference Programme 
Speakers and Authors of the Texts 
From the Žofín Palace


