6	INTRODUCTION TOMÁŠ MUNZI, MARTIN SLANÝ: A Word from the
16	Editors MIROSLAV ŠEVČÍK: Opening Thoughts on 25 Years of Capitalism Building in the Czech Republic
	A — SELECTED STATEMENTS FROM
	THE CONFERENCE
22	VLADIMÍR ТОМŠÍК: Economic Transformation and
	its Lessons for Today
33	JAN PRŮŠA: Corruption during the
	Transformation Period
39	JAN SKOPEČEK: 25 Years after November 1989
	Do We Still Have Capitalism?
45	томáš мингі: Transformation and Institutional
	Change
42	B — RESEARCH STUDIES
58	LUKÁŠ KOVANDA: Media Reflections on Transition
80	MAREK LOUŽEK: Czech Privatisation 25 Years
	Later
100	JAN PRŮŠA: Entrepreneurs as the Foundation of
407	Czech Economic Transformation
137	ADAM KUČERA, ALEŠ MARŠÁL: The Costs and
	Benefits of Transition in the Czech Republic:
180	A Macroeconomic Perspective DAVID KURSA: The Czech Transition in the Eyes
100	of today's Media
	of today's Niedla
	C — THE CONFERENCE
203	Conference Programme
208	Speakers and Authors of the Texts
231	From the Žofín Palace
	From the Louis Landous